
 
混合ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
伊藤 将希 M ２－１

藤川 愛未 G 5-2
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 85-82

小野田 大輔 M ３－０

森田 尚子 G 6-1
(新風) P 101-61

中川 龍馬 M ０－３

村井 悠起子 G 0-6
(福井総合病院) P 0-0
納村 昌弥 M １－２

中村 光穂 G 2-4
(ＭＩＸ) P 41-84

混合ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
高谷 清志郎 M ２－１

網 敬子 G 5-3
(ＤＩＡ) P 153-129

小泉 智志 M ２－１

樋間 宣子 G 5-3
(羽球向上委員会) P 154-144

高橋 晟那 M ０－３

稲田 宝奈 G 0-6
(金津中学校) P 85-126

大野 悟 M ２－１

佐藤 かおり G 5-3
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 154-147

混合ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
鈴木 拓哉 M １－２

清水 絵美 G 3-4
(福井総合病院) P 115-120

笠原 孝一 M ２－１

片桐 菜々 G 4-2
(サニーＢＲ) P 125-84

山田 裕介 M ３－０

酒井 めぐみ G 6-1
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 144-99

正藤 優汰 M ０－３

山田 留依慈 G 0-6
(金津中学校) P 45-126

混合ダブルス３部

Ｄブロック
加藤 歩生 M ２－１

藤田 純帆 G 4-3
(芦原中学校) P 129-120

澤田 三千雄 M ３－０

斉木 千佳 G 6-0
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 126-76

村山 公介 M １－２

道津 杏海 G 3-4
(福井総合病院) P 118-140

竹本 聡 M ０－３

竹本 真樹子 G 0-6
(サニーＢＲ) P 89-126

混合ダブルス３部

Ｅブロック
徳山 幹太 M ２－１

加賀川 菜摘 G 5-3
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 150-139

綿谷 和明 M ０－３

政岡 友美 G 2-6
(羽球向上委員会) P 129-156

清水 珀音 M １－２

片岸 華菜 G 2-5
(金津中学校) P 121-132

石塚 祐己 M ３－０

伊藤 文江 G 6-1
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 145-118

混合ダブルス３部

Ｆブロック
安杖 史晶 M ０－３

宮川 しのぶ G 1-6
(芦原クラブ) P 107-148

伊藤 龍之介 M ２－１

長谷川 実桜 G 4-2
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 107-97

宮川 武 M １－２

河邉 かれん G 2-5
(福井総合病院) P 103-153

橋田 恭輔 M ３－０

橋田 亜美 G 6-0
(ＵＢＦ・小坂クラブ) P 126-45

混合ダブルス３部

Ｇブロック
石村 隆志 M ２－０

安川 美里 G 4-0
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 42-16

細川 岳人 M ０－２

藤田 美星 G 0-4
(金津中学校) P 40-84

石山 優作 M １－１

石山 美由紀 G 2-2
(サニーＢＲ) P 42-24

混合ダブルス３部

勝-敗

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
 8-21

順　位
伊藤

藤川

２
11-21
21-17
11-21

21-11
17-21
21-11

×

○

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○ ○

×

小野田
森田

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

21-11
21- 7

11-21
 7-21

○

×

中川
村井

４Ｘ-
Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

納村
中村

３

21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

○

×

順　位
高谷

網

１
21-12
18-21
21-15

12-21
21-18
15-21

○

×

21-14
13-21
21-16

×

○

小泉
樋間

21-23
22-20
14-21

×

高橋
稲田

13-21
14-21

○

×

23-21
20-22
21-14

○

４18-21
14-21

21-18
21-14

×

○

大野
佐藤

３

２21-13
21-14

14-21
21-13
16-21

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
鈴木

清水

３15-21
11-21

×

○

21-15
16-21
10-21

15-21
21-16
21-10

×

○

11-21
10-21

○

×

笠原
片桐

 9-21
 4-21

×

山田
酒井

21-15
21-11

21-19
24-22

×

○

21- 9
21- 4

○

１21- 7
21- 4

 7-21
 4-21

○

×

正藤
山田

４

２19-21
22-24

21-11
21-10

勝-敗 順　位
加藤

藤田

２15-21
12-21

×

○

21-15
18-21
21-16

15-21
21-18
16-21

○

×

 9-21
17-21

○

×

澤田
斉木

12-21
13-21

×

村山
道津

21-15
21-12

11-21
13-21

○

×

21-12
21-13

○

３21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

○

×

竹本
竹本

４

１21-11
21-13

21- 9
21-17

勝-敗 順　位
徳山

加賀川

２
18-21
21-13
21-12

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-10

×

○

綿谷
政岡

21-18
21-17

○

清水
片岸

21-18
13-21
12-21

12-21
21- 9
21-18

×

○

18-21
17-21

×

３17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

石塚
伊藤

１

４
21-12
 9-21
18-21

17-21
21-19
10-21

勝-敗 順　位
安杖

宮川

４ 9-21
16-21

×

○

16-21
21-13
29-30

21-16
13-21
30-29

×

○

21- 5
21-11

×

○

伊藤
長谷川

21- 9
21-11

○

宮川
河邉

21- 9
21-16

 8-21
22-24

○

×

 9-21
11-21

×

３ 7-21
 2-21

21- 7
21- 2

×

○

橋田
橋田

１

２21- 8
24-22

 5-21
11-21

勝-敗 順　位
石村

安川

１21- 5
21-11

○

×

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

 5-21
11-21

細川
藤田

３10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

×

○

石山
石山

２


