混合ダブルス3部

	混	合ダブル	ス3部			
混合ダブルス3部 Aブロック	伊藤 藤川	小野田 森田	中川 村井	納村 中村	勝−敗	順位
伊藤 将希 藤川 愛未 (team908)		× 21-17 11-21	O -X	O 21-15 21-8	M 2 - 1 G 5-2 P 85-82	2
小野田 大輔森田 尚子 (新風)	21-11 ○ 17-21 21-11		O -X	O 21-11 21-7	M 3 - 0 G 6-1 P 101-61	1
中川 龍馬村井 悠起子	× X-	× X-		× X-	M 0-3 G 0-6	4
(福井総合病院) 納村 昌弥 中村 光穂	× 15-21 8-21	× 11-21 7-21	O -X		P 0-0 M 1-2 G 2-4	3
(MIX) 混合ダブルス 3 部	高谷	小泉	高橋	大野	P 41-84	IIT /共
Bブロック 高谷 清志郎 網 敬子	網	樋間 21-12 〇 18-21	稲田 〇 21-11	佐藤 14-21 × 21-13	勝-敗 M 2-1 G 5-3	順位 1
(DIA) 小泉 智志	12-21 × 21-18	21-15	O 21-13	16-21 23-21 O 20-22	P 153-129 M 2 - 1 G 5-3	
樋間 宣子 (羽球向上委員会) 高橋 晟那	15-21	13-21	21-14	21-14	P 154-144 M O - 3	
稲田 宝奈 (金津中学校) 大野 悟	× 15-21 21-14	× 14-21 21-23	21-18	× 14-21	G 0-6 P 85-126 M 2-1	4
佐藤 かおり (team908)	O 13-21 21-16	× 22-20 14-21	0 21-16		G 5-3 P 154-147	3
混合ダブルス3部 Cブロック	鈴木 清水	笠原 片桐	山田 酒井	正藤 山田	勝-敗	順位
鈴木 拓哉 清水 絵美 (福井総合病院)		× 15-21 11-21	21-15 × 16-21 10-21	O 21-11 21-10	M 1 - 2 G 3-4 P 115-120	3
笠原 孝一 片桐 菜々 (サニーBR)	O 21-15 21-11		× 19-21 22-24	O 21- 9 21- 4	M 2 - 1 G 4-2 P 125-84	2
山田 裕介 酒井 めぐみ (team908)	15-21 ○ 21-16 21-10	O 21-19 24-22		O 21- 7 21- 4	M 3 - 0 G 6-1 P 144-99	1
正藤 優汰 山田 留依慈 (金津中学校)	× 11-21 10-21	× 9-21 4-21	× 7-21 4-21		M O - 3 G 0-6 P 45-126	4
混合ダブルス3部 Dブロック	加藤藤田	澤田	村山道津	竹本	勝−敗	順位
加藤 歩生藤田 純帆	際田	斉木 × 15-21 × 12-21	21-15 O 18-21	竹本 O 21- 9 21-17	M 2 - 1 G 4-3	2
(芦原中学校) 澤田 三千雄 斉木 千佳	O 21-15 21-12		21-16 O 21-11 21-13	O 21-12 21-13	P 129-120 M 3 - 0 G 6-0	1
(t e a m 9 0 8) 村山 公介 道津 杏海	15-21 × 21-18	× 11-21 13-21		O 21-19 21-19	P 126-76 M 1 - 2 G 3-4	3
(福井総合病院) 竹本 聡 竹本 真樹子	16-21 × 9-21 17-21	× 12-21 13-21	× 19-21 19-21		P 118-140 M O - 3 G 0-6	4
(サニーBR) 混合ダブルス 3 部	徳山	綿谷	清水	石塚	P 89-126	
Eブロック 徳山 幹太 加賀川 菜摘	加賀川	政岡 18-21 〇 21-13	片岸 〇 21-16	伊藤 17-21 × 21-19	勝-敗 M 2-1 G 5-3	2
(team 9 0 8) 綿谷 和明	21-18	21-12	21-16	10-21 18-21	P 150-139 M O - 3	
政岡 友美 (羽球向上委員会) 清水 珀音	× 13-21 12-21 × 16-21	12-21	× 9-21 18-21	× 17-21	G 2-6 P 129-156 M 1 - 2	4
片岸 華菜 (金津中学校) 石塚 祐己	× 16-21 21-17	O 21- 9 21-18	3 1	× 18-21	G 2-5 P 121-132 M 3 - 0	3
伊藤 文江 (team908)	O 19-21 21-10	O 21-18 21-17	O 21-17 21-18		G 6-1 P 145-118	1
混合ダブルス 3 部 F ブ ロ ツ ク	安杖 宮川	伊藤 長谷川	宮川 河邉	橋田 橋田	勝−敗	順位
安杖 史晶 宮川 しのぶ (芦原クラブ)		× 9-21 16-21	16-21 × 21-13 29-30	× 5-21 11-21	M O - 3 G 1-6 P 107-148	4
伊藤 龍之介 長谷川 実桜 (team908)	O 21-9 21-16		O 21-8 24-22	× 9-21 11-21	M 2-1 G 4-2	2
宮川 武 河邉 かれん (福井総合病院)	21-16 0 13-21 30-29	× 8-21 22-24		× 7-21 2-21	P 107-97 M 1 - 2 G 2-5 P 103-153	3
橋田 恭輔 橋田 亜美 (UBF・小坂クラブ)	O 21-5 21-11	O 21-9 21-11	O 21- 7 21- 2		M 3 - 0 G 6-0 P 126-45	1
混合ダブルス3部 Gブロック	石村 安川	細川藤田	石山石山	勝−敗	順位	
石村 隆志 安川 美里		O 21- 5 21-11	O -X	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 42-16	1	
(t e a m 9 0 8) 細川 岳人 藤田 美星 (金津中学校)	× 5-21 11-21		× 10-21 14-21	M 0-2 G 0-4	3	
(金澤平字校) 石山 優作 石山 美由紀 (サニーBR)	× X-	O 21-10 21-14		M 1 – 1 G 2–2	2	
. ur — B P)	1	l		P 42-24		